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Total Number of Voters : 329,340 of 915,376 = 35.98%

11/17/2006 02:19 PM

Precincts Reporting 634 of 634 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Straight Party, Vote For 1

 37,939  92,948 55,00957.58% 57.21% 57.36%Republican Party (Rep)

 27,343  67,404 40,06141.50% 41.66% 41.59%Democratic Party (Dem)

 612  1,697 1,0850.93% 1.13% 1.05%Libertarian Party (Lib)

 65,894Cast Votes: 51.93%  96,155  162,04947.49% 49.20%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  60,991

0.00%

48.07%

 409

 105,889  166,880

 4110.20%

52.30%

0.12%

50.67%

United States Senator, Vote For 1

 77,894  203,994 126,10063.01% 63.32% 63.20%Rep Kay Bailey Hutchison

 43,650  112,324 68,67435.31% 34.49% 34.80%Dem Barbara Ann Radnofsky

 2,075  6,442 4,3671.68% 2.19% 2.00%Lib Scott Lanier Jameson

 123,619Cast Votes: 97.42%  199,141  322,76098.36% 98.00%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  3,266

0.00%

2.57%

 416

 2,896  6,162

 4180.21%

1.43%

0.13%

1.87%

United States Representative, District 6, Vote For 1

 20,463  53,745 33,28257.38% 57.13% 57.22%Rep Joe L. Barton

 14,425  37,880 23,45540.45% 40.26% 40.33%Dem David T. Harris

 775  2,294 1,5192.17% 2.61% 2.44%Lib Carl Nulsen

 35,663Cast Votes: 97.28%  58,256  93,91997.12% 97.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  998

0.00%

2.72%

 282

 1,444  2,442

 2820.47%

2.41%

0.29%

2.53%

Precincts

Counted

 152  

Total Percent

 152  100.00% 

Voters

 96,643 

Ballots Registered Percent

 270,894 35.68% 
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United States Representative, District 12, Vote For 1

 24,467  69,386 44,91962.71% 64.96% 64.14%Rep Kay Granger

 13,924  36,693 22,76935.69% 32.93% 33.92%Dem John R. Morris

 628  2,092 1,4641.61% 2.12% 1.93%Lib Gardner Osborne

 39,019Cast Votes: 97.68%  69,152  108,17198.22% 98.03%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  924

0.00%

2.31%

 96

 1,155  2,079

 970.14%

1.64%

0.09%

1.88%

Precincts

Counted

 234  

Total Percent

 234  100.00% 

Voters

 110,347 

Ballots Registered Percent

 305,739 36.09% 

United States Representative, District 24, Vote For 1

 14,652  35,094 20,44265.00% 63.18% 63.93%Rep Kenny E. Marchant

 7,247  18,045 10,79832.15% 33.37% 32.87%Dem Gary R. Page

 643  1,758 1,1152.85% 3.45% 3.20%Lib Mark Frohman

 22,542Cast Votes: 96.66%  32,355  54,89796.40% 96.51%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  779

0.00%

3.34%

 4

 1,203  1,982

 40.01%

3.58%

0.01%

3.48%

Precincts

Counted

 97  

Total Percent

 97  100.00% 

Voters

 56,883 

Ballots Registered Percent

 149,532 38.04% 

United States Representative, District 26, Vote For 1

 13,429  31,474 18,04551.71% 48.63% 49.90%Rep Michael C. Burgess

 11,985  30,097 18,11246.15% 48.81% 47.72%Dem Tim Barnwell

 554  1,504 9502.13% 2.56% 2.38%Lib Rich Haas

 25,968Cast Votes: 96.32%  37,107  63,07596.37% 96.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  993

0.00%

3.68%

 20

 1,379  2,372

 200.05%

3.58%

0.03%

3.62%

Precincts

Counted

 151  

Total Percent

 151  100.00% 

Voters

 65,467 

Ballots Registered Percent

 189,211 34.60% 
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Governor, Vote For 1

 51,203  130,513 79,31040.80% 39.49% 39.99%Rep Rick Perry

 39,634  101,402 61,76831.58% 30.75% 31.07%Dem Chris Bell

 580  1,559 9790.46% 0.49% 0.48%Lib James Werner

 22,513  56,084 33,57117.94% 16.72% 17.19%Carole Keeton Strayhorn

 11,563  36,770 25,2079.21% 12.55% 11.27%Richard "Kinky" Friedman

 3  9 60.00% 0.00% 0.00%James "Patriot" Dillon (W)

 125,496Cast Votes: 98.90%  200,841  326,33799.20% 99.09%

Over Votes:  14

Under Votes:  1,377

0.01%

1.09%

 433

 1,179  2,556

 4470.21%

0.58%

0.14%

0.78%

Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1

 74,484  189,444 114,96059.86% 58.08% 58.77%Rep David Dewhurst

 45,694  119,458 73,76436.72% 37.27% 37.06%Dem Maria Luisa Alvarado

 4,246  13,452 9,2063.41% 4.65% 4.17%Lib Judy Baker

 124,424Cast Votes: 98.06%  197,930  322,35497.77% 97.88%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  2,460

0.00%

1.94%

 425

 4,098  6,558

 4280.21%

2.02%

0.13%

1.99%

Attorney General, Vote For 1

 74,895  192,282 117,38760.40% 59.65% 59.94%Rep Greg Abbott

 45,998  118,657 72,65937.09% 36.92% 36.99%Dem David Van Os

 3,110  9,871 6,7612.51% 3.44% 3.08%Lib Jon Roland

 124,003Cast Votes: 97.73%  196,807  320,81097.21% 97.41%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,883

0.00%

2.27%

 418

 5,228  8,111

 4190.21%

2.58%

0.13%

2.46%

Comptroller of Public Accounts, Vote For 1

 74,526  191,790 117,26460.31% 60.08% 60.17%Rep Susan Combs

 45,488  116,071 70,58336.81% 36.16% 36.41%Dem Fred Head

 3,555  10,893 7,3382.88% 3.76% 3.42%Lib Mike Burris

 123,569Cast Votes: 97.39%  195,185  318,75496.41% 96.79%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  3,315

0.00%

2.61%

 510

 6,758  10,073

 5130.25%

3.34%

0.16%

3.06%
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Commissioner of the General Land Office, Vote For 1

 69,140  174,113 104,97356.48% 54.88% 55.50%Rep Jerry Patterson

 49,420  127,579 78,15940.37% 40.86% 40.67%Dem VaLinda Hathcox

 3,864  11,997 8,1333.16% 4.25% 3.82%Lib Michael A. French

 122,424Cast Votes: 96.48%  191,265  313,68994.47% 95.25%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  4,459

0.00%

3.51%

 504

 10,684  15,143

 5080.25%

5.28%

0.15%

4.60%

Commissioner of Agriculture, Vote For 1

 68,523  174,990 106,46756.17% 55.50% 55.76%Rep Todd Staples

 50,197  128,231 78,03441.15% 40.68% 40.86%Dem Hank Gilbert

 3,273  10,594 7,3212.68% 3.82% 3.38%Lib Clay Woolam

 121,993Cast Votes: 96.14%  191,822  313,81594.75% 95.29%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  4,892

0.00%

3.86%

 499

 10,132  15,024

 5010.25%

5.00%

0.15%

4.56%

Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1

 69,025  174,738 105,71356.48% 55.08% 55.62%Rep Elizabeth Ames Jones

 49,614  127,293 77,67940.59% 40.47% 40.52%Dem Dale Henry

 3,583  12,130 8,5472.93% 4.45% 3.86%Lib Tabitha Serrano

 122,222Cast Votes: 96.32%  191,939  314,16194.81% 95.39%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  4,662

0.00%

3.67%

 495

 10,019  14,681

 4980.24%

4.95%

0.15%

4.46%

Chief Justice, Supreme Court, Unexpired Term, Vote For 1

 76,614  193,171 116,55779.22% 75.49% 76.93%Rep Wallace Jefferson

 20,017  57,790 37,77320.70% 24.46% 23.01%Lib Tom Oxford

 78  146 680.08% 0.04% 0.06%Charles E. Waterbury (W)

 96,709Cast Votes: 76.22%  154,398  251,10776.26% 76.25%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  30,175

0.00%

23.78%

 512

 47,543  77,718

 5150.25%

23.48%

0.16%

23.60%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2, Vote For 1

 66,207  166,293 100,08654.43% 52.52% 53.27%Rep Don Willett

 51,640  133,600 81,96042.45% 43.01% 42.79%Dem William E. "Bill" Moody

 3,790  12,306 8,5163.12% 4.47% 3.94%Lib Wade Wilson

 121,637Cast Votes: 95.86%  190,562  312,19994.13% 94.80%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  5,248

0.00%

4.14%

 519

 11,372  16,620

 5210.26%

5.62%

0.16%

5.05%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4, Vote For 1

 76,400  192,347 115,94778.97% 75.82% 77.04%Rep David M. Medina

 20,341  57,318 36,97721.03% 24.18% 22.96%Lib Jerry Adkins

 96,741Cast Votes: 76.24%  152,924  249,66575.54% 75.81%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  30,145

0.00%

23.76%

 486

 49,043  79,188

 4870.24%

24.22%

0.15%

24.04%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6, Vote For 1

 76,792  192,878 116,08679.26% 76.04% 77.29%Rep Nathan Hecht

 20,096  56,678 36,58220.74% 23.96% 22.71%Lib Todd Phillippi

 96,888Cast Votes: 76.36%  152,668  249,55675.41% 75.77%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  29,998

0.00%

23.64%

 477

 49,308  79,306

 4780.24%

24.36%

0.15%

24.08%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8, Unexpired Term, Vote For 1

 76,496  193,034 116,53879.86% 76.48% 77.79%Rep Phil Johnson

 19,287  55,118 35,83120.14% 23.52% 22.21%Lib Jay H. Cookingham

 95,783Cast Votes: 75.49%  152,369  248,15275.26% 75.35%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  31,103

0.00%

24.51%

 474

 49,610  80,713

 4750.23%

24.50%

0.14%

24.51%

Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Vote For 1

 70,888  180,813 109,92558.73% 58.26% 58.44%Rep Sharon Keller

 49,812  128,575 78,76341.27% 41.74% 41.56%Dem J.R. Molina

 120,700Cast Votes: 95.12%  188,688  309,38893.20% 93.94%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  6,186

0.00%

4.88%

 494

 13,271  19,457

 4950.24%

6.56%

0.15%

5.91%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 7, Vote For 1

 75,720  191,272 115,55278.41% 75.62% 76.70%Rep Barbara Parker Hervey

 20,848  58,110 37,26221.59% 24.38% 23.30%Lib Quanah Parker

 96,568Cast Votes: 76.11%  152,814  249,38275.48% 75.72%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  30,318

0.00%

23.89%

 491

 49,148  79,466

 4920.24%

24.28%

0.15%

24.13%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 8, Vote For 1

 76,120  191,933 115,81379.40% 76.17% 77.42%Rep Charles Holcomb

 19,753  55,992 36,23920.60% 23.83% 22.58%Lib Dave Howard

 95,873Cast Votes: 75.56%  152,052  247,92575.10% 75.28%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  31,013

0.00%

24.44%

 461

 49,940  80,953

 4620.23%

24.67%

0.14%

24.58%

State Senator, District 12, Vote For 1

 31,903  80,419 48,51662.05% 62.36% 62.24%Rep Jane Nelson

 17,991  43,926 25,93534.99% 33.34% 34.00%Dem Dwight B. Fullingim

 1,520  4,867 3,3472.96% 4.30% 3.77%Lib Morgan Ware

 51,414Cast Votes: 96.16%  77,798  129,21294.81% 95.34%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,054

0.00%

3.84%

 42

 4,215  6,269

 430.05%

5.14%

0.03%

4.63%

Precincts

Counted

 229  

Total Percent

 229  100.00% 

Voters

 135,524 

Ballots Registered Percent

 371,062 36.52% 

State Representative, District 90, Vote For 1

 3,174  9,650 6,47689.26% 85.11% 86.43%Dem Lon Burnam

 382  1,515 1,13310.74% 14.89% 13.57%Lib Rod Wingo

 3,556Cast Votes: 82.99%  7,609  11,16581.64% 82.07%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  728

0.02%

16.99%

 5

 1,706  2,434

 60.05%

18.30%

0.04%

17.89%

Precincts

Counted

 80  

Total Percent

 80  100.00% 

Voters

 13,605 

Ballots Registered Percent

 48,623 27.98% 
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State Representative, District 91, Vote For 1

 7,549  17,770 10,22159.00% 59.13% 59.07%Rep Kelly Hancock

 4,935  11,361 6,42638.57% 37.17% 37.77%Dem Byron Sibbet

 311  950 6392.43% 3.70% 3.16%Lib Garland Franklin

 12,795Cast Votes: 96.60%  17,286  30,08195.65% 96.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  451

0.00%

3.40%

 13

 774  1,225

 130.07%

4.28%

0.04%

3.91%

Precincts

Counted

 66  

Total Percent

 66  100.00% 

Voters

 31,319 

Ballots Registered Percent

 90,607 34.57% 

State Representative, District 92, Vote For 1

 9,509  22,491 12,982100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Todd Smith

 9,509Cast Votes: 68.90%  12,982  22,49167.11% 67.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,293

0.00%

31.10%

 0

 6,361  10,654

 00.00%

32.89%

0.00%

32.14%

Precincts

Counted

 70  

Total Percent

 70  100.00% 

Voters

 33,145 

Ballots Registered Percent

 92,184 35.96% 

State Representative, District 93, Vote For 1

 4,463  10,349 5,88651.52% 43.98% 46.95%Rep Toby Goodman

 3,951  10,936 6,98545.61% 52.20% 49.61%Dem Paula Hightower Pierson

 248  759 5112.86% 3.82% 3.44%Lib Max W. Koch, III

 8,662Cast Votes: 97.92%  13,382  22,04497.64% 97.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  184

0.00%

2.08%

 8

 316  500

 80.06%

2.31%

0.04%

2.22%

Precincts

Counted

 49  

Total Percent

 49  100.00% 

Voters

 22,552 

Ballots Registered Percent

 76,573 29.45% 
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State Representative, District 94, Vote For 1

 8,460  21,800 13,34063.75% 63.40% 63.54%Rep Diane Patrick

 4,368  11,147 6,77932.92% 32.22% 32.49%Dem David Pillow

 442  1,363 9213.33% 4.38% 3.97%Lib Leslie Herman

 13,270Cast Votes: 97.07%  21,040  34,31094.60% 95.54%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  401

0.00%

2.93%

 369

 832  1,233

 3691.66%

3.74%

1.03%

3.43%

Precincts

Counted

 49  

Total Percent

 49  100.00% 

Voters

 35,912 

Ballots Registered Percent

 88,373 40.64% 

State Representative, District 95, Vote For 1

 6,877  18,259 11,38292.45% 89.42% 90.53%Dem Marc Veasey

 562  1,909 1,3477.55% 10.58% 9.47%Lib John Paul Robinson

 7,439Cast Votes: 84.94%  12,729  20,16886.97% 86.21%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,319

0.00%

15.06%

 64

 1,843  3,162

 640.44%

12.59%

0.27%

13.52%

Precincts

Counted

 76  

Total Percent

 76  100.00% 

Voters

 23,394 

Ballots Registered Percent

 78,279 29.89% 

State Representative, District 96, Vote For 1

 7,021  19,520 12,49952.98% 52.17% 52.46%Rep Bill Zedler

 5,879  16,483 10,60444.36% 44.26% 44.30%Dem Christopher Youngblood

 353  1,206 8532.66% 3.56% 3.24%Lib Samuel S. Thomas

 13,253Cast Votes: 96.79%  23,956  37,20995.82% 96.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  439

0.00%

3.21%

 5

 1,040  1,479

 50.02%

4.16%

0.01%

3.82%

Precincts

Counted

 51  

Total Percent

 51  100.00% 

Voters

 38,693 

Ballots Registered Percent

 112,481 34.40% 
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State Representative, District 97, Vote For 1

 9,275  23,164 13,88955.53% 56.20% 55.93%Rep Anna Mowery

 7,040  16,908 9,86842.15% 39.93% 40.82%Dem Dan Barrett

 387  1,344 9572.32% 3.87% 3.25%Lib Carlos M. Garcia

 16,702Cast Votes: 97.25%  24,714  41,41695.85% 96.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  473

0.00%

2.75%

 8

 1,062  1,535

 80.03%

4.12%

0.02%

3.57%

Precincts

Counted

 66  

Total Percent

 66  100.00% 

Voters

 42,959 

Ballots Registered Percent

 98,893 43.44% 

State Representative, District 98, Vote For 1

 14,796  36,509 21,71383.18% 83.88% 83.59%Rep Vicki Truitt

 2,991  7,165 4,17416.82% 16.12% 16.41%Lib Jacob Gregory Glatz

 17,787Cast Votes: 87.95%  25,887  43,67486.59% 87.14%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,437

0.00%

12.05%

 27

 3,982  6,419

 280.09%

13.32%

0.06%

12.81%

Precincts

Counted

 59  

Total Percent

 59  100.00% 

Voters

 50,121 

Ballots Registered Percent

 125,330 39.99% 

State Representative, District 99, Vote For 1

 8,040  22,906 14,86663.01% 63.11% 63.07%Rep Charlie Geren

 4,398  12,285 7,88734.47% 33.48% 33.83%Dem Sheila Ford

 321  1,125 8042.52% 3.41% 3.10%Lib John C. Waldowski

 12,759Cast Votes: 96.75%  23,557  36,31696.34% 96.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  428

0.00%

3.25%

 29

 867  1,295

 290.12%

3.55%

0.08%

3.44%

Precincts

Counted

 68  

Total Percent

 68  100.00% 

Voters

 37,640 

Ballots Registered Percent

 104,033 36.18% 
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Chief Justice, 2nd Court of Appeals District, Vote For 1

 80,118  199,997 119,879100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep John Cayce

 80,118Cast Votes: 63.14%  119,879  199,99759.21% 60.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  46,769

0.00%

36.86%

 0

 82,574  129,343

 00.00%

40.79%

0.00%

39.27%

Justice, 2nd Court of Appeals District, Place 4, Vote For 1

 79,831  198,755 118,924100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Bob McCoy

 79,831Cast Votes: 62.92%  118,924  198,75558.74% 60.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  47,056

0.00%

37.08%

 0

 83,529  130,585

 00.00%

41.26%

0.00%

39.65%

Justice, 2nd Court of Appeals District, Place 5, Vote For 1

 79,979  198,950 118,971100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Sue Walker

 79,979Cast Votes: 63.03%  118,971  198,95058.76% 60.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  46,908

0.00%

36.97%

 0

 83,482  130,390

 00.00%

41.24%

0.00%

39.59%

Justice, 2nd Court of Appeals District, Place 6, Vote For 1

 79,477  197,690 118,213100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Lee Ann Campbell Dauphinot

 79,477Cast Votes: 62.64%  118,213  197,69058.39% 60.03%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  47,410

0.00%

37.36%

 0

 84,240  131,650

 00.00%

41.61%

0.00%

39.97%

District Judge, 141st Judicial District, Vote For 1

 78,453  195,690 117,237100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Len Wade

 78,453Cast Votes: 61.83%  117,237  195,69057.91% 59.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  48,434

0.00%

38.17%

 0

 85,216  133,650

 00.00%

42.09%

0.00%

40.58%

District Judge, 231st Judicial District, Vote For 1

 78,148  195,220 117,072100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Randy Catterton

 78,148Cast Votes: 61.59%  117,072  195,22057.83% 59.28%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  48,739

0.00%

38.41%

 0

 85,381  134,120

 00.00%

42.17%

0.00%

40.72%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

District Judge, 233rd Judicial District, Vote For 1

 78,220  195,202 116,982100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Bill Harris

 78,220Cast Votes: 61.65%  116,982  195,20257.78% 59.27%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  48,667

0.00%

38.35%

 0

 85,471  134,138

 00.00%

42.22%

0.00%

40.73%

District Judge, 236th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 78,155  195,093 116,938100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Tom Lowe

 78,155Cast Votes: 61.59%  116,938  195,09357.76% 59.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  48,732

0.00%

38.41%

 0

 85,515  134,247

 00.00%

42.24%

0.00%

40.76%

District Judge, 297th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 78,117  195,022 116,905100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Everett Young

 78,117Cast Votes: 61.56%  116,905  195,02257.74% 59.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  48,770

0.00%

38.44%

 0

 85,548  134,318

 00.00%

42.26%

0.00%

40.78%

District Judge, 371st Judicial District, Vote For 1

 77,952  194,752 116,800100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Mollee Westfall

 77,952Cast Votes: 61.43%  116,800  194,75257.69% 59.13%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  48,935

0.00%

38.57%

 0

 85,653  134,588

 00.00%

42.31%

0.00%

40.87%

District Judge, 372nd Judicial District, Vote For 1

 77,844  194,539 116,695100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Scott Wisch

 77,844Cast Votes: 61.35%  116,695  194,53957.64% 59.07%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  49,043

0.00%

38.65%

 0

 85,758  134,801

 00.00%

42.36%

0.00%

40.93%

Criminal District Judge, Court No. 1, Vote For 1

 78,479  196,079 117,600100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Sharen Wilson

 78,479Cast Votes: 61.85%  117,600  196,07958.09% 59.54%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  48,408

0.00%

38.15%

 0

 84,853  133,261

 00.00%

41.91%

0.00%

40.46%
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Criminal District Judge, Court No. 3, Vote For 1

 78,198  195,499 117,301100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Elizabeth Berry

 78,198Cast Votes: 61.63%  117,301  195,49957.94% 59.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  48,689

0.00%

38.37%

 0

 85,152  133,841

 00.00%

42.06%

0.00%

40.64%

Criminal District Judge, Court No. 4, Vote For 1

 78,011  195,084 117,073100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Mike Thomas

 78,011Cast Votes: 61.48%  117,073  195,08457.83% 59.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  48,876

0.00%

38.52%

 0

 85,380  134,256

 00.00%

42.17%

0.00%

40.77%

Family District Judge, 322nd Judicial District, Vote For 1

 67,979  173,037 105,05856.79% 56.24% 56.45%Rep Nancy Berger

 51,725  133,481 81,75643.21% 43.76% 43.55%Dem Brenda "BC" Cornish

 119,704Cast Votes: 94.34%  186,814  306,51892.28% 93.07%

Over Votes:  7

Under Votes:  7,176

0.01%

5.66%

 433

 15,206  22,382

 4400.21%

7.51%

0.13%

6.80%

Family District Judge, 323rd Judicial District, Vote For 1

 77,716  195,180 117,464100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Jean Boyd

 77,716Cast Votes: 61.25%  117,464  195,18058.02% 59.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  49,171

0.00%

38.75%

 0

 84,989  134,160

 00.00%

41.98%

0.00%

40.74%

Family District Judge, 324th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 77,299  194,581 117,282100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Jerry Hennigan

 77,299Cast Votes: 60.92%  117,282  194,58157.93% 59.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  49,588

0.00%

39.08%

 0

 85,171  134,759

 00.00%

42.07%

0.00%

40.92%

Family District Judge, 325th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 77,615  195,809 118,194100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Judith Wells

 77,615Cast Votes: 61.17%  118,194  195,80958.38% 59.45%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  49,272

0.00%

38.83%

 0

 84,259  133,531

 00.00%

41.62%

0.00%

40.55%
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Criminal District Attorney, Vote For 1

 64,732  167,619 102,88753.22% 53.12% 53.16%Rep Tim Curry

 56,899  147,700 90,80146.78% 46.88% 46.84%Dem Terri Moore

 121,631Cast Votes: 95.86%  193,688  315,31995.67% 95.74%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  5,253

0.00%

4.14%

 238

 8,527  13,780

 2410.12%

4.21%

0.07%

4.18%

County Judge, Vote For 1

 77,672  194,490 116,818100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Glen Whitley

 77,672Cast Votes: 61.21%  116,818  194,49057.70% 59.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  49,215

0.00%

38.79%

 0

 85,635  134,850

 00.00%

42.30%

0.00%

40.95%

Judge, County Court At Law No. 1, Vote For 1

 76,991  192,324 115,333100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Brent Keis

 76,991Cast Votes: 60.68%  115,333  192,32456.97% 58.40%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  49,896

0.00%

39.32%

 0

 87,120  137,016

 00.00%

43.03%

0.00%

41.60%

Judge, County Court At Law No. 2, Vote For 1

 77,354  193,102 115,748100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Jennifer Rymell

 77,354Cast Votes: 60.96%  115,748  193,10257.17% 58.63%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  49,533

0.00%

39.04%

 0

 86,705  136,238

 00.00%

42.83%

0.00%

41.37%

Judge, County Court At Law No. 3, Vote For 1

 77,101  192,083 114,982100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Vincent G. Sprinkle

 77,101Cast Votes: 60.76%  114,982  192,08356.79% 58.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  49,786

0.00%

39.24%

 0

 87,471  137,257

 00.00%

43.21%

0.00%

41.68%

Judge, County Criminal Court No. 1, Vote For 1

 77,578  193,316 115,738100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Sherry Hill

 77,578Cast Votes: 61.14%  115,738  193,31657.17% 58.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  49,309

0.00%

38.86%

 0

 86,715  136,024

 00.00%

42.83%

0.00%

41.30%
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Judge, County Criminal Court No. 2, Vote For 1

 77,248  192,007 114,759100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Mike Mitchell

 77,248Cast Votes: 60.88%  114,759  192,00756.68% 58.30%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  49,639

0.00%

39.12%

 0

 87,694  137,333

 00.00%

43.32%

0.00%

41.70%

Judge, County Criminal Court No. 3, Vote For 1

 76,967  191,700 114,733100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Billy D. Mills

 76,967Cast Votes: 60.66%  114,733  191,70056.67% 58.21%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  49,920

0.00%

39.34%

 0

 87,720  137,640

 00.00%

43.33%

0.00%

41.79%

Judge, County Criminal Court No. 4, Vote For 1

 77,183  192,088 114,905100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Deborah Nekhom Harris

 77,183Cast Votes: 60.83%  114,905  192,08856.76% 58.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  49,704

0.00%

39.17%

 0

 87,548  137,252

 00.00%

43.24%

0.00%

41.67%

Judge, County Criminal Court No. 5, Vote For 1

 76,614  191,185 114,571100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Jamie Cummings

 76,614Cast Votes: 60.38%  114,571  191,18556.59% 58.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  50,273

0.00%

39.62%

 0

 87,882  138,155

 00.00%

43.41%

0.00%

41.95%

Judge, County Criminal Court No. 6, Vote For 1

 76,877  191,724 114,847100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Molly Jones

 76,877Cast Votes: 60.59%  114,847  191,72456.73% 58.21%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  50,010

0.00%

39.41%

 0

 87,606  137,616

 00.00%

43.27%

0.00%

41.79%

Judge, County Criminal Court No. 7, Vote For 1

 76,734  191,437 114,703100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Cheril S. Hardy

 76,734Cast Votes: 60.47%  114,703  191,43756.66% 58.13%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  50,153

0.00%

39.53%

 0

 87,750  137,903

 00.00%

43.34%

0.00%

41.87%
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Judge, County Criminal Court No. 8, Vote For 1

 76,647  191,121 114,474100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Daryl Coffey

 76,647Cast Votes: 60.41%  114,474  191,12156.54% 58.03%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  50,240

0.00%

39.59%

 0

 87,979  138,219

 00.00%

43.46%

0.00%

41.97%

Judge, County Criminal Court No. 9, Vote For 1

 76,624  191,121 114,497100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Brent Carr

 76,624Cast Votes: 60.39%  114,497  191,12156.55% 58.03%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  50,263

0.00%

39.61%

 0

 87,956  138,219

 00.00%

43.45%

0.00%

41.97%

Judge, County Criminal Court No. 10, Vote For 1

 76,341  190,546 114,205100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Phil Sorrells

 76,341Cast Votes: 60.16%  114,205  190,54656.41% 57.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  50,546

0.00%

39.84%

 0

 88,248  138,794

 00.00%

43.59%

0.00%

42.14%

Judge, County Probate Court No. 1, Vote For 1

 76,577  191,168 114,591100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Steve M. King

 76,577Cast Votes: 60.35%  114,591  191,16856.60% 58.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  50,310

0.00%

39.65%

 0

 87,862  138,172

 00.00%

43.40%

0.00%

41.95%

Judge, County Probate Court No. 2, Vote For 1

 76,717  191,457 114,740100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Pat Ferchill

 76,717Cast Votes: 60.46%  114,740  191,45756.67% 58.13%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  50,170

0.00%

39.54%

 0

 87,713  137,883

 00.00%

43.33%

0.00%

41.87%

District Clerk, Vote For 1

 76,396  191,229 114,833100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Tom Wilder

 76,396Cast Votes: 60.21%  114,833  191,22956.72% 58.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  50,491

0.00%

39.79%

 0

 87,620  138,111

 00.00%

43.28%

0.00%

41.94%
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County Clerk, Vote For 1

 71,721  182,935 111,21459.95% 59.25% 59.53%Rep Suzanne Henderson

 47,911  124,387 76,47640.05% 40.75% 40.47%Dem Mary DeSantiago

 119,632Cast Votes: 94.28%  187,690  307,32292.71% 93.31%

Over Votes:  13

Under Votes:  7,242

0.01%

5.71%

 469

 14,294  21,536

 4820.23%

7.06%

0.15%

6.54%

County Commissioner Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1

 19,878  49,066 29,188100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Marti VanRavenswaay

 19,878Cast Votes: 63.35%  29,188  49,06656.25% 58.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  11,500

0.00%

36.65%

 0

 22,705  34,205

 00.00%

43.75%

0.00%

41.08%

Precincts

Counted

 140  

Total Percent

 140  100.00% 

Voters

 83,271 

Ballots Registered Percent

 238,051 34.98% 

County Commissioner Precinct No. 3, Unexpired Term, Vote For 1

 29,578  69,407 39,829100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Gary Fickes

 29,578Cast Votes: 68.92%  39,829  69,40765.57% 66.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  13,336

0.00%

31.08%

 0

 20,918  34,254

 00.00%

34.43%

0.00%

33.04%

Precincts

Counted

 162  

Total Percent

 162  100.00% 

Voters

 103,661 

Ballots Registered Percent

 268,832 38.56% 

County Commissioner Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1

 12,886  35,983 23,09756.34% 56.50% 56.44%Rep J.D. Johnson

 9,986  27,766 17,78043.66% 43.50% 43.56%Dem Steve Lerma

 22,872Cast Votes: 95.48%  40,877  63,74993.97% 94.50%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  1,082

0.01%

4.52%

 68

 2,556  3,638

 700.16%

5.88%

0.10%

5.39%

Precincts

Counted

 147  

Total Percent

 147  100.00% 

Voters

 67,457 

Ballots Registered Percent

 197,208 34.21% 
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1

 8,886  22,671 13,78555.13% 53.98% 54.43%Rep Ralph Swearingin

 6,643  17,038 10,39541.21% 40.71% 40.90%Dem Raymond Daniel

 589  1,946 1,3573.65% 5.31% 4.67%Lib "Jesse" Colin Bice

 16,118Cast Votes: 95.51%  25,537  41,65594.74% 95.04%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  756

0.01%

4.48%

 11

 1,408  2,164

 120.04%

5.22%

0.03%

4.94%

Precincts

Counted

 111  

Total Percent

 111  100.00% 

Voters

 43,831 

Ballots Registered Percent

 129,598 33.82% 

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1

 9,664  24,252 14,588100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Linda Bierman Davis

 9,664Cast Votes: 62.20%  14,588  24,25257.32% 59.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,874

0.00%

37.80%

 0

 10,860  16,734

 00.00%

42.68%

0.00%

40.83%

Precincts

Counted

 86  

Total Percent

 86  100.00% 

Voters

 40,986 

Ballots Registered Percent

 117,113 35.00% 

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1

 22,089  50,822 28,733100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rep Russ Casey

 22,089Cast Votes: 69.85%  28,733  50,82266.52% 67.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9,534

0.00%

30.15%

 0

 14,462  23,996

 00.00%

33.48%

0.00%

32.07%

Precincts

Counted

 100  

Total Percent

 100  100.00% 

Voters

 74,818 

Ballots Registered Percent

 185,685 40.29% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1

 7,124  20,075 12,95163.13% 65.09% 64.38%Rep Jacquelyn Wright

 4,160  11,106 6,94636.87% 34.91% 35.62%Dem Danny Anderson

 11,284Cast Votes: 95.68%  19,897  31,18194.47% 94.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  509

0.00%

4.32%

 21

 1,143  1,652

 210.10%

5.43%

0.06%

5.03%

Precincts

Counted

 54  

Total Percent

 54  100.00% 

Voters

 32,854 

Ballots Registered Percent

 90,956 36.12% 

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 5, Vote For 1

 3,417  10,739 7,322100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Dem Manuel T. Valdez

 3,417Cast Votes: 72.67%  7,322  10,73968.02% 69.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,285

0.00%

27.33%

 0

 3,442  4,727

 00.00%

31.98%

0.00%

30.56%

Precincts

Counted

 68  

Total Percent

 68  100.00% 

Voters

 15,466 

Ballots Registered Percent

 50,681 30.52% 

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 6, Vote For 1

 10,763  27,239 16,47657.40% 58.49% 58.06%Rep Gary Ritchie

 7,988  19,680 11,69242.60% 41.51% 41.94%Dem Cora Mosley

 18,751Cast Votes: 95.21%  28,168  46,91993.15% 93.96%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  943

0.01%

4.79%

 16

 2,056  2,999

 170.05%

6.80%

0.03%

6.01%

Precincts

Counted

 68  

Total Percent

 68  100.00% 

Voters

 49,935 

Ballots Registered Percent

 119,661 41.73% 
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 7, Vote For 1

 11,142  28,346 17,20457.93% 53.96% 55.45%Rep Tom Corbin

 8,092  22,773 14,68142.07% 46.04% 44.55%Dem Valerie Baston Young

 19,234Cast Votes: 95.73%  31,885  51,11994.41% 94.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  857

0.00%

4.27%

 14

 1,873  2,730

 140.04%

5.55%

0.03%

5.07%

Precincts

Counted

 88  

Total Percent

 88  100.00% 

Voters

 53,863 

Ballots Registered Percent

 158,536 33.98% 

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 8, Vote For 1

 5,526  14,807 9,281100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Dem Sidney Thompson

 5,526Cast Votes: 84.11%  9,281  14,80784.24% 84.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,044

0.00%

15.89%

 0

 1,736  2,780

 00.00%

15.76%

0.00%

15.81%

Precincts

Counted

 59  

Total Percent

 59  100.00% 

Voters

 17,587 

Ballots Registered Percent

 63,146 27.85% 

Proposition No. 1   Tarrant County, Vote For 1

 96,542  251,650 155,10888.08% 87.31% 87.61%For

 13,061  35,605 22,54411.92% 12.69% 12.39%Against

 109,603Cast Votes: 86.38%  177,652  287,25587.75% 87.22%

Over Votes:  5

Under Votes:  17,279

0.00%

13.62%

 117

 24,684  41,963

 1220.06%

12.19%

0.04%

12.74%


